
Name Gross Net
Dave Dustin 68 70 $75

Bryan Koslosky 68 70 $50
Ted Coon 72 74 $25
Kevin Lee 72 67 pd in net
Greg Cline 75 77 $10

Gianni DiBernardo 75 71
Percy Tiglao 77 66
Kevin Smith 77 70

Scott Kremer 77 77
Terry Conrad 78 71

Frank Denevan 78 72
Zeric Hulvey 78 77
Gary Kramer 84 75

Dwaine Kronser 85 74
Billy Chick 86 80

Kevin Harlen 89 81
Norm Starkey 91 78

Lu Coppa 93 76
Steve Gilson 100 83
Leon Lowery 101 83

UM Players Championship Gross Results



Name Gross Net
Percy Tiglao 77 66 $75

Kevin Lee 72 67 $50
Dave Dustin 68 70 pd in gross

Bryan Koslosky 68 70 pd in gross
Kevin Smith 77 70 $25

Terry Conrad 78 71 $10
Gianni DiBernardo 75 71

Frank Denevan 78 72
Ted Coon 72 74

Dwaine Kronser 85 74
Gary Kramer 84 75

Lu Coppa 93 76
Greg Cline 75 77

Scott Kremer 77 77
Zeric Hulvey 78 77

Norm Starkey 91 78
Billy Chick 86 80

Kevin Harlen 89 81
Steve Gilson 100 83
Leon Lowery 101 83

UM Players Championship Net Results


	Sheet1

